Course

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

ENG 101

Title

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

College Writing |

Class #

5214

2618

2619

2620

2621

2623

2617

2668

2669

2670

2674

2675

2676

2677

2678

2679

3906

2685

2686

2688

2697

2700

2702

2706

2712

2714

2715

5216

5217

2682

2684

Section

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

50

51

Days

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed

Tue, Thu

Time

9:10AM - 10:00AM

9:10AM - 10:00AM

9:10AM - 10:00AM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

12:25PM - 1:15PM

1:30PM - 2:20PM

1:30PM - 2:20PM

1:30PM - 2:20PM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

12:30PM - 2:20PM

12:30PM - 2:20PM

12:30PM - 2:20PM

12:30PM - 2:20PM

12:30PM - 2:20PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

4:00PM - 5:50PM

4:00PM - 5:50PM

Instructor

Gagich

Brentar

McWhorter

Breeze

Gagich

Reed

Lioyd

Cook

Reed

Lloyd

Zickel

Brentar

Lacy

Morgan

Morgan

Novak

Bruce

Schantz

Alberto

Laurenty

Cicero

Schantz

Mitchell

DeBiase

Alberto

Kane

Schantz

Peterson

Johnson

Bruce

Johnson

Leader 1

a'Taya

Charlotte
Alexandra L.

Elizabeth L.

Arbela
Charlotte

Ashleigh

Caroline

No Leader Assigned

Raquel

No Leader Assigned

Abby
No Leader Assigned

Rachel R.



