Course	Title	Class #	Section	Days	Time	Instructor	Leader 1
ENG 101	College Writing I	5214	1	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	9:10AM - 10:00AM	Gagich	Ma'Taya
ENG 101	College Writing I	2618	2	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	9:10AM - 10:00AM	Brentar	Charlotte
ENG 101	College Writing I	2619	3	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	9:10AM - 10:00AM	McWhorter	Alexandra L.
ENG 101	College Writing I	2620	4	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	Breeze	Elizabeth L.
ENG 101	College Writing I	2621	5	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	Gagich	Elizabeth M.
ENG 101	College Writing I	2623	6	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	Reed	Julia
ENG 101	College Writing I	2617	7	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	Lloyd	Sam
ENG 101	College Writing I	2668	8	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Cook	Arbela
ENG 101	College Writing I	2669	9	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Reed	Charlotte
ENG 101	College Writing I	2670	10	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Lloyd	Ashleigh
ENG 101	College Writing I	2674	11	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	12:25PM - 1:15PM	Zickel	Sarah
ENG 101	College Writing I	2675	12	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	1:30PM - 2:20PM	Brentar	Natalie
ENG 101	College Writing I	2676	13	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	1:30PM - 2:20PM	Lacy	Shlana
ENG 101	College Writing I	2677	14	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	1:30PM - 2:20PM	Morgan	Sam
ENG 101	College Writing I	2678	15	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	2:35PM - 3:25PM	Morgan	Sean
ENG 101	College Writing I	2679	16	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	2:35PM - 3:25PM	Novak	Natalie
ENG 101	College Writing I	3906	17	Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri	2:35PM - 3:25PM	Bruce	Caroline
ENG 101	College Writing I	2685	19	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Schantz	Elizabeth M.
ENG 101	College Writing I	2686	20	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Alberto	Kristin
ENG 101	College Writing I	2688	21	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Laurenty	Miranda
ENG 101	College Writing I	2697	22	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Cicero	Avionne
ENG 101	College Writing I	2700	24	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:20PM	Schantz	No Leader Assigned
ENG 101	College Writing I	2702	25	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:20PM	Mitchell	Xan
ENG 101	College Writing I	2706	26	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:20PM	DeBiase	Raquel
ENG 101	College Writing I	2712	27	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:20PM	Alberto	No Leader Assigned
ENG 101	College Writing I	2714	28	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:20PM	Kane	Michael W.
ENG 101	College Writing I	2715	29	Tue, Thu	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Schantz	Kristin
ENG 101	College Writing I	5216	30	Tue, Thu	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Peterson	Abby
ENG 101	College Writing I	5217	31	Tue, Thu	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Johnson	No Leader Assigned
ENG 101	College Writing I	2682	50	Mon, Wed	4:00PM - 5:50PM	Bruce	Rachel R.
ENG 101	College Writing I	2684	51	Tue, Thu	4:00PM - 5:50PM	Johnson	Xan